Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College Jogeshwari (East) Mumbai

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Composition of IQAC: 2020-21

Sr. No.	IQAC Committee	Name	Designation
1.	Chairperson	Dr.Swati Wavhal	Principal
2.	Members from teaching faculty	Dr.Amit Saraf	Asst. Professor
		Dr.Anjali Alekar	Asst. Professor
		Dr.Bapu Thorat	Asst. Professor
		Dr.Sheetal Panchikar	Asst. Professor
		Shri.Amol Sonawane	Asst. Professor
3.	Management Representative	Prof. Yuvraj Malghe	Joint Director, Higher Education, Mumbai Region
4.	Administrative Official	Shri.Ashok Barse	Administrative Staff Representative
5.	Local Community Member	Adv.Ishant Patkar	Local Community Member
6.	Student Representative	Mohd Tahir Hussain	
7.	Alumni Representative	Bhai Mirlekar	
8.	Industrial Representative	CA R.V. Gogri	Practicing Chartered Accountant
9.	Coordinator	Dr. Arvind Luhar	Associate Professor

Dr. Arvind Luhar Coordinator,IQAC



Dr. Swati Wavhal

Principal PRINCIPAL

Government of Maharashtra's
Ismail Yusuf College
Arts, Science & Commerce,
Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400 06°.